
http://ebh.tesecom.net/product/tazio-nuvolari-30047-5c/

Eberhard & Co. Watches - 1 / 1 - 18.05.2024

TAZIO NUVOLARI

30047.5/C

39,5 MM
30 M
20 MM

AUTOMATICO ORO

CRONOGRAFO MECCANICO
AUTOMATICO
CERTIFICATO DI CRONOMETRO

VETRO ZAFFIRO
ANTIRIFLESSO

CORONA A VITE IN ORO 18 CT.

FONDO SERRATO DA 8 VITI

CINTURINO IN COCCODRILLO

FIBBIA – E&CO.
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